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Weihnachtsschiessen 2015

Name
Scheu Michael
Storhas Sieglinde
Sepp Michael

Erg R/B

6
97
22

Heinzelmann Reinhard 92

Rentflejsz Roman
SiBmair Andreas
Friedl Giinter
Bichler Helmut
Huber Karl

Kalz Lorenz
Oswald Andreas
Sepp Martin

Glas Thomas

Hill Mathias
Rohm Thomas
Richter Eric
Sepp Peter
KlaBmidiller Harald
Haberle Hans
Chrast Alexander
Oswald Claus
Sepp Markus
Menhart Patrick
Greiner Alexander
Bicher Karl

Bichler Franzi

23
90
46
90
47
90
49
89
61
89
66
89
68
89
69
87
69
87
75
86
76
86
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Rg
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31
32
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39
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Name

Schlemmer Martin

Erg R/B

81

Schmelcher Leonhard 85

So6hl Benjamin
Bichler Willi
Lampl Katharina
Chrast Anna
Bichler Antonia
Bichler Sabrina
Huber Christian
Schweiger Max
Bichler Sebastian
Bichler Klaus
Greiner Robert
Soéhl Roland
Ecker Florian
Séhl Bianca
Greiner Roswitha
Tenta Martin
Menhart Richart
Steinborn Nicolai
Mair Christian
Neder Elisabeth
Schweiger Julia
Schicht Conny
Aumiller Robert

111
85
121
84
135
82
166
81
80
78
77
74
73
70
70
68

57

49

47
46
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